10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CHEPNGETICH Ruth

ASSEFA Tigst

KOSGET Brigid

RADCLIFFE Paula

JEPKOSGET Joyciline

ALEMU Megertu

KEBEDE Sutume Asefa

DEGEFA Worknesh

HASSAN Sifan

SHANKULE Amane Beriso

SALPETER Lonah Chemtai

AGA Ruti

KEITANY Mary Jepkosgei

DIBABA Tirunesh

BEKERE Ashete

KORIR Judith Jeptum

EDESA Workenesh

GEBRESLASE Gotytom

TANUI Angela

Top 50 - 4 perfs marathon - 31/10/24

KEN

ETH

KEN

GBR

KEN

ETH

ETH

ETH

NED

ETH

ISR

ETH

KEN

ETH

ETH

KEN

KEN

ETH

KEN

2:09:56
13/10/24

23E5S
24/09/23

2:14:04
13/10/19

2:15:25
13/04/03

2:16:24
21/04/24

2:16:34
21/04/24

2:15:55
03/03/24

2:15:51
03/12/23

2:13:44
08/10/23

2:14:58
04/12/22

2:17:45
01/03/20

2:18:09
07/01/24

2:17:01
23/04/17

2:17:56
23/04/17

2:17:58
06/03/22

2:18:20
18/07/22

2:18:51
28/01/24

2:18:11
18/07/22

2:17:57
17/10/21

2:14:18
09/10/22

25
25/09/22

2:16:02
06/03/22

2:17:18
13/10/02

2:17:23
08/10/23

2:17:09
08/10/23

2:17:32
13/10/24

2:17:41
25/01/19

2:18:05
03/03/24

2:16:58
03/03/24

2:18:45
13/03/22

2:18:09
22/10/23

2:18:37
22/04/12

2:18:31
08/10/17

2:19:11
05/03/23

2:18:43
02/10/22

2:18:51
25/09/22

2:18:18
06/03/22

2:18:42
06/03/22

athlestats all-time

2:17:08
25/01/19

2:16:23
21/04/24

2:18:20
28/04/19

2:17:42
17/04/05

2:17:43
03/10/21

2:18:32
02/10/22

2:18:12
17/04/22

2:19:38
24/01/20

2:18:33
23/04/23

2:20:48
21/06/16

2:18:54
03/10/21

2:18:34
16/09/18

2:19:19
17/04/11

2:18:55
16/09/18

2:19:30
29/09/19

2:19:48
03/04/22

2:19:40
24/09/23

2:20:09
26/09/21

2:20:08
11/04/21

2:17:18
13/03/22

2:22:58
11/08/24

2:18:35
07/10/18

2:18:56
14/04/02

2:18:07
02/10/22

2:18:37
23/04/23

2:20:30
01/03/20

2:19:53
26/01/18

2:22:55
11/08/24

2:22:15
07/05/17

2:19:46
05/05/19

2:20:40
03/03/19

2:20:58
28/04/19

2:20:35
23/04/14

2:19:30
14/04/24

2:20:41
23/04/23

2:20:13
05/03/23

2:21:19
21/04/24

2:21:12
17/12/22

8:58:40

9:06:51

9:07:01

9:09:21

9:09:37

9:10:52

9:12:09

9:13:03

9:13:17

9:14:59

9:15:10

9:15:32

9:15:55

9:15:57

9:16:09

9:17:32

9:17:35

9:17:57

9:17:59



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

CHERONO 6Gladys

GEBREKIDAN Hiwot

AZIMERAW Degitu

YIMER Zeineba

DIBABA Birhane

N'DEREBA Catherine

MELLY Joan Chelimo

DEREJE Roza

GIRMA Tigist

CHERUIYOT Vivian

DIDA Dera

KIPLAGAT Edna Ngeringwony

JEMELT Valary

KIPLAGAT Florence Jebet

KEBEDE Aberu

CHUMBA Eunice Chebichii

TADESE Feyse

KEBEDE Sutume Asefa

TSEGAYE Tirfi

Top 50 - 4 perfs marathon - 31/10/24

KEN

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

KEN

ROU

KEN

KEN

ETH

KEN

ETH

KEN

KEN

KEN

ETH

BRN

ETH

ETH

ETH

2:18:11
16/09/18

2:17:59
03/12/23

2:17:58
03/10/21

2:19:07
24/09/23

2:18:35
01/03/20

2:18:47
07/10/01

2:18:04
17/04/22

2:18:30
01/12/19

2:18:52
04/12/22

2:18:31
22/04/18

2:19:24
24/09/23

2:19:50
22/04/12

2:19:10
27/10/19

2:19:44
25/09/11

2:20:30
30/09/12

2:20:02
17/04/22

2:19:30
26/01/18

2:18:12
17/04/22

2:19:41
22/01/16

2:19:25
27/09/15

2:19:10
06/03/22

2:19:26
20/10/19

2:19:28
01/12/19

2:18:46
01/12/19

2:19:26
13/10/02

2:19:27
02/10/22

2:19:17
26/01/18

2:19:52
20/10/19

2:18:52
01/12/19

2:19:29
07/01/24

2:20:21
13/04/14

2:20:35
03/10/21

2:20:24
13/04/14

2:20:33
27/01/12

2:20:31
16/04/23

2:20:27
28/09/14

2:20:30
01/03/20

2:20:18
28/09/14

athlestats all-time

2:20:03
23/01/15

2:19:35
16/05/21

2:19:52
06/12/20

2:19:44
19/03/23

2:19:51
25/02/18

2:19:55
13/04/03

2:20:57
06/12/20

2:20:51
28/04/19

2:19:56
06/12/20

2:20:14
28/04/19

2:21:11
12/02/23

2:20:46
17/04/11

2:20:53
24/09/17

2:20:57
22/04/12

2:20:45
25/09/16

2:20:41
17/12/22

2:21:06
07/04/13

2:20:44
02/10/22

2:21:19
30/09/12

2:20:23
24/09/17

2:21:23
26/09/21

2:20:52
18/04/22

2:19:54
06/12/20

2:21:19
26/02/17

2:21:12
15/04/02

2:21:23
03/10/21

2:21:18
07/10/18

2:21:56
01/03/20

2:23:35
29/10/17

2:21:45
26/01/18

2:21:18
16/09/18

2:21:38
16/09/18

2:21:13
29/09/13

2:20:48
27/09/15

2:21:25
10/03/24

2:21:42
13/04/14

2:23:31
03/11/19

2:21:40
15/04/12

9:18:02

9:18:07

9:18:08

9:18:13

9:18:31

9:19:20

9:19:51

9:19:56

9:20:36

9:21:12

9:21:49

9:22:15

9:22:16

9:22:18

9:22:36

9:22:39

9:22:45

9:22:57

9:22:58



Top 50 - 4 perfs marathon - 31/10/24

39 DIBABA Mare * ETH 2:19:52 2:20:21 2:21:25 2:21:36 9:23:14
27/01/12 29/09/19 17/12/22 02/01/14

40 MOSETTI Winfridah Moraa KEN 2:18:25 2:20:27 2:20:55 2:23:38 9:23:25
28/04/24 20/10/24 29/10/23 02/04/23

41  MERGIA Aselefech ETH 2:19:31 2:20:02 2:22:38 2:22:45 9:24:56
27/01/12 23/01/15 25/04/10 21/01/11

42  ZHOU Chunxiu CHN 2:19:51 2:20:38 2:21:11 2:23:24 9:25:04
12/03/06 21/04/07 16/10/05 13/03/05

43 TAKAHASHI Naoko JPN 2:19:46 2:21:47 2:21:49 2:22:19 9:25:41
30/09/01 06/12/98 29/09/02 12/03/00

44  KABUU Lucy Wangui KEN 2:19:34 2:20:21 2:22:41 2:23:12 9:25:48
27/01/12 23/01/15 07/10/12 22/04/12

45  NOGUCHI Mizuki JPN 2:19:12 2:21:18 2:21:37 2:24:05 9:26:12
25/09/05 26/01/03 18/11/07 10/03/13

46  SUN Yingjie CHN 2:19:39 2:21:01 2:21:21 2:24:11 9:26:12
19/10/03 16/10/05 20/10/02 17/10/04

47  MELESE Yebrqual ETH 2:19:36 2:20:36 2:22:51 2528613 9:26:16
26/01/18 18/11/18 09/04/17 20/01/17
48 LOROUPE Tegla KEN 2:20:43 2:20:47 2:22:07 2:22:48 9:26:25

26/09/99 19/04/98 20/04/97 18/04/99

49 DEMISE Shure ETH 2:20:59 2:21:05 2:22:07 2:22:15 9:26:26
23/01/15 03/03/19 25/02/18 07/10/18

50 SAINA Betsy USA 2:19:17 2:21:40 2:22:43 2:22:56 9:26:36
03/03/24 05/03/23 20/10/19 08/04/18

51 JEPTOO Priscah KEN 2:20:14 2:20:15 2:22:55 2:23:12 9:26:36
22/04/12 21/04/13 10/04/11 05/08/12

52 BURKA Gelete ETH 2:20:45 2:20:55 2:22:17 2:22:47 9:26:44
26/01/18 13/10/19 27/05/18 14/04/19

53 D'AMATO Keira USA 2:19:12 2:21:48 2:22:56 2:23:34 9:27:30

16/01/22 25/09/22 20/12/20 18/07/22

54 KIRWA Eunice Jepkirui KEN 2:21:17 2:21:41 2:22:08 2:22:40 9:27:46
BRN 12/03/17 20/10/12 08/03/15 13/03/16
Western Europe T20 /3 § Performances under his European nationality
1 HASSAN Sifan NED 2:13:44 2:18:05 2:18:33 6:50:22

08/10/23 03/03/24 23/04/23

2 RADCLIFFE Paula GBR 2:15:25 2:17:18 2:17:42 6:50:25
13/04/03 13/10/02 17/04/05

athlestats all-time



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

MELLY Joan Chelimo §

MIKITENKO Irina

KRISTIANSEN Ingrid

DITA Constantina

KEJETA Melat Yisak

SIMON Lidia

RENDERS Marleen

PROKOPCUKA Jelena

PURDUE Charlotte

McKIERNAN Catherina

YAREMCHUK Sofiia

YAMAUCHI Mara

AUGUSTO Jessica

MOTA Rosa

MAYER Domenika

ANDERSSON Isabellah

STRANEO Valeria

DORRE Katrin

Top 50 - 4 perfs marathon - 31/10/24

ROU

GER

NOR

ROU

GER

ROU

BEL

LAT

GBR

IRL

ITA

GBR

POR

POR

GER

SWE

ITA

GER

2:18:04
17/04/22

2:19:19
28/09/08

2:21:06
21/04/85

2:21:30
09/10/05

2:21:47
07/01/24

2:22:54
30/01/00

2:23:05
07/04/02

2:22:56
30/01/05

2:22:17
24/09/23

2:22:23
01/11/98

2:23:16
03/12/23

2:23:12
26/04/09

2:24:25
13/04/14

2:23:29
20/10/85

2:23:47
24/09/23

2:23:41
21/01/11

2:23:44
15/04/12

2:24:35
25/04/99

2:19:27
02/10/22

2:22:11
26/04/09

2:22:48
10/05/87

2:22:50
17/04/05

2:23:40
29/09/24

2:23:22
24/09/00

2:23:43
09/04/00

2:24:01
13/04/03

2:23:26
03/10/21

2:23:44
28/09/97

2:24:02
23/04/23

2:25:03
16/11/08

2:24:33
17/04/11

2alRily/
29/08/87

2:23:50
14/04/24

2:25:10
31/10/10

2:25:27
05/08/12

2RSS
25/09/94

athlestats all-time

2:21:23
03/10/21

2:22:18
25/09/11

2:23:05
20/10/85

2:23:19
14/08/05

2:23:57
29/09/19

2:23:24
31/01/99

2:23:58
26/09/99

2:24:07
09/03/14

2:25:38
28/04/19

2:26:26
26/04/98

2:25:36
30/10/22

2:25:10
27/01/08

2:24:59
22/04/12

2:25:40
23/09/88

2:26:50
03/04/22

2:25:41
27/01/12

2:25:27
16/08/14

2:25:21
19/04/98

6:58:54

7:03:48

7:06:59

7:07:39

7:09:24

7:09:40

7:10:46

7:11:04

7:11:21

7:12:33

7:12:54

7:13:25

7:13:57

7:14:26

7:14:27

7:14:32

7:14:38

7:15:11



performances annulled due to doping offense

SHOBUKHOVA Liliya

* with Boston DH

SHANKULE Amane Beriso

DIBABA Mare

SITIENET Rita Jeptoo

MELKAMU Meselech

SUMGONG Jemima Jelagat

OKAYO Margaret

/3

AYANA Almaz

RUS

ETH

ETH

KEN

ETH

KEN

KEN

ETH

2:18:20
09/10/11

2:14:58
04/12/22

2:19:52
27/01/12

2:18:57
21/04/14

2:21:01
27/10/12

2:20:41
21/04/14

2:20:43
15/04/02

2:16:22
03/12/23

2:20:15
17/04/11

2:20:48
21/06/16

2:20:21
29/09/19

2:19:57
13/10/13

2:21:28
21/04/14

2:20:48
13/10/13

2:22:31
02/11/03

2:17:20
16/10/22

athlestats all-time

Top 50 - 4 perfs marathon - 31/10/24

2:20:25
10/10/10

2:21:50
17/04/23

2:20:35
21/04/14

2:22:04
07/10/12

2:21:54
17/04/16

2:22:58
24/04/16

2:22:35
18/04/04

2:20:44
23/04/23

2:22:00
25/04/10

2:22:15
07/05/17

2:21:25
17/12/22

2:23:38
17/04/06

2:22:29
22/01/16

2:23:27
14/04/13

2:24:21
04/11/01

9:21:00

9:19:51

9:22:13

9:24:36

9:26:52

9:27:54

9:30:10

6:54:26



